SHTFE BIFEEE EHIES (FFR%I357]
[HRA] (847 : )
fRREAE || = RIEZEE | RRZEE | BEAEE | BNEE | [FEE | EHEE | LNEE | FAREE & 5t IRIRZA
BIESE | LI 4832 1% 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 1,800,000
KIS EEE | TS 108213 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 1,800,000
== 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 3,600,000 542,520
(2] (847 : )
fRIREHE B B & %& RIOEE | RREE | BAEE | ONEE | [FEE | BifEE | LWWEE | EAEE HiE & &t =5|%8
1| AEMRE |FRRE. BAE 7/8~10,dt#EiE | 145,980 | 145,980 | 168,170 | 145,980 | 145,980 | 145,980 | 145,979 | 145,979 1,190,028 2,409,972
2| ENBEAE LUlethgisRk  2fKBE(1208%)| 39,600 39,600 2,370,372
3| BREBAE LE@EI9—2— (12089) 37,800 37,800 2,332,572
4| BRIEBAE St5oHiE 3tRB(1208%)| 40,800 40,800 2,291,772
5| ABEARE [ HVUA (1218%) 27,891 27,891 2,263,881
6| FAEHTRE | FAXFHRAS 1,132 1,132 2,262,749
7| ILIRE  |[LIRESEIRIE No.32 45,360 45,360 2,217,389
8| LIRE |[LIRGEITAE ¢ 42,204 42,204 2,175,185
o| AEMRE BRRE. BHE 11/11,FR 59,480 59,480 2,115,705
10| AEWARE | RRRE, &8 » 59,480 59,480 2,056,225
11| AEMRE RRRE. BH8 10/31~11/1,%%| 69,897 | 69,897 | 69,806 | 34,996 | 69,896 | 69,896 | 69,896 | 69,896 524,270 1,531,955
12| SRS | REBEAOBLTENR v 2,360 2,360 1,529,595
13| AEWAIE \RissEm(9r>—) o 1,092 1,092 1,092 1,091 1,091 1,091 1,091 7,640 1,521,955
14| L3RE |[LIESEHRIE  FEOEE 18,360 18,360 1,503,595
15| ERMERRE | I —FfRA 430 430 1,503,165
16| LI¥RE |[LIRESEIRIE 5105 89,100 89,100 1,414,065
17| ILE3RE  |[LHEESITAE v 61,792 61,792 1,352,273
18| ILE¥RE |LIRESEIRIEZ  No.33 45,360 45,360 1,306,913
19| LERE |LHEESTAE v 41,958 41,958 1,264,955
20| SAEIRE |FAXAR- 1> 6,556 6,556 1,258,399
21| SAEARE B|HEN 4~28%3 4,534 4,534 1,253,865
22| WHMEE |WHMERE. BHE 8/7,8, R 58,300 58,300 1,195,565
23| HMEE |EIF-=mE o« 13,500 13,500 1,182,065
24| LERE | LIRESITAN 21,908 21,908 1,160,157
25| LERE |[LIRESEIRIE $E11s 98,890 98,890 1,061,267
26| LIRE |[LIRESITAE o« 73,601 73,601 987,666
27 | BRMERE | IE—R 4,700 4,700 982,966
28| LIRE |[LIRESEIRIE  FEOME 20,900 20,900 962,066
29 EMEEAE |LUperhfhik  28BB(11089) 36,300 36,300 925,766
30 ABHRE YILyNEBIEE 19,858 19,858 905,908
31| JAIRE |LIRGSEIRIE  No.34 46,200 46,200 859,708
32| LERE |[LIRESITAE o« 42,735 42,735 816,973
33| LIRE |LERESEIRIE No.35 46,200 46,200 770,773
34| LIRE |[LIRESITAE o« 42,735 42,735 728,038
35| =@ mmEns RE., BHE  2/198R 45,550 45,550 682,488
36| ENEBAE LRk 20BB(12089) 39,600 39,600 642,888
37| ENIEAE #RHE 3B (12889) 37,116 37,116 605,772
38| SAEMRE | HVUS A 10,500 10,500 595,272
39| SAAMRRE EEN (BEE) 5,729 5,729 589,543
40| FAEMARE | B|BEN (15F) 14,734 14,734 574,809
41| ABWRE FJLyNBIEE 20,219 20,219 554,590
42 | FABERFRE |FAX-TU>F—A201 10,161 10,161 544,429
43| BRUWERE | EEAX 1,909 1,909 542,520
& &t 541,910 | 569,721 | 370,438 | 180,976 | 356,935 | 596,508 | 216,966 | 216,966 7,060 | 3,057,480




